FIXING_DATE
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.
2025.08.28.

TIME

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
216.5464
198.0489
61.3769
241.0848
413.7811
15.7816
51.9007
387.4232
448.4065
42.5754
99.7973
2.7065
2.258
32.9357
195.0771
90.7633
76.3983
4.0978
34.9837
258.7133
10.2509
8.0851
331.9253
18.7564

MIDDLE
221.952
202.976
62.8981

247.0746

424.0919

16.173
53.1777
396.95

459.5925
43.6293
102.283

2.776
2.3141
33.7499

199.9647
93.0115
78.2931

4.2252
35.8468
265.1725
10.506
8.287

340.1311
19.2246

SELL
227.3614
207.9059

64.4199
253.0674
434.4093

16.5645

54.4547
406.4768
470.7862

44.6835
104.7702

2.8457
2.3701

34.5644
204.8568

95.2606

80.1888

4.3542

36.7101
271.6365

10.7612

8.489

348.339

19.6931



